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Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Phil’s One Stop

WHAT: Customers who purchase a non-winning $5 Fat Wallet Scratch-off, from Phil's One
Stop, may enter the second chance drawing for one of three prizes. Drawing conducted and
prizes awarded by Phil's One Stop. Three prizes awarded from entries from all stores.

PRIZES: Three prizes will be awarded, prize packs described as follows:
Prize Pack #1

e Apple iPad,
e $200 Phil's One Stop gift card

e $200 in Scratch-offs
Prize Pack #2

e JBL PartyBox speaker,
e $200 Phil's One Stop gift card

e $200 in Scratch-offs
Prize Pack # 3

e Virtual Reality Headset/Meta Quest 3 512GB,
e $200 Phil's One Stop gift card
e $200 in Scratch-offs

RULES: Phil’'s One Stop will be responsible for conducting this promotion and creating rules.
Rules will be posted at www.philsonestop.com for customers to access.

WHEN: October 1, 2025 — November 30 30, 2025

RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. Valid at
participating locations only. If you wish to report noncompliance with this promotion, please
contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886. Phil's One Stop will be responsible
for conducting this promotion and creating rules.

WHERE: Participating Phil's One Stop locations listed below.

Retailer

# Retailer Name Address City Zip
202054 Phil's One Stop # 1 3540 Saint Joe Center Road Fort Wayne 46835
202055 Phil's One Stop #2 1810 W Coliseum Blvd. Fort Wayne 46808
202056 Phil's One Stop #3 10330 Leo Road Fort Wayne 46825
202057 Phil's One Stop #4 15509 Lima Road Huntertown 46748

202060 Phil's One Stop #6 4221 W. Washington Ctr. Road Fort Wayne 46818


http://www.philsonestop.com/

202061
202062
202063
202064
202065
202066
202068
204096
204204
204609

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.

Phil's One Stop #7
Phil's One Stop #8
Phil's One Stop #9
Phil's One Stop #10
Phil's One Stop #11
Phil's One Stop #12
Phil's One Stop #13
Phil's One Stop #21
Phil's One Stop #22
Phil's One Stop #20

102 Fernhill Ave
13300 State St
1515 N Randolph Street
6230 E State Blvd.
3005 Hillegas Road
1445 S Us Hwy 33
2607 Goshen Road
3411 Lower Huntington Road
190 Smaltz Way
1950 Copper Mine Passage

Fort Wayne
Grabill
Garrett

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne

Wolflake

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Auburn

Fort Wayne

46805
46741
46738
46815
46808
46796
46808
46809
46706
46845



